1.00 1  1350.0085419A  1,350.0012  0.00SAREE  RADHIKA  1,850.00

1.00 2  135.0085790*  135.0012  0.00.BAZAR  135.00

1.00 3  1125.008511132  1,250.0043  125.00MENS POLOFIT   DETOW  1,250.00

1.00 4  750.008578340  750.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  P LAYCRA  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3360.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

125.00  3360.00Total  4134.00